Special District

Lake Shastina Community Services District
McCloud Community Services District
Happy Camp Sanitary District (Siskiyou)
Tennant Community Services District

Grenada Sanitary District (Siskiyou)

County

Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou
Siskiyou

Employees Total Wages

43
35
10

$1,035,043
$429,599
$80,968
$13,299
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$236,486
$114,926

$0
$0
$0



